113000 121027

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400250756944

08/26/13--01017--027 **155.00

2018 AUG 26 PM IZ: 21

AUG 27 2013 D. ERUCE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C					
_{subject:} Lea	h A. Carmo		£190 k		
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Comp			
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	3.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following	:		
Leah A	. Carmo				
		Name of Person			
Leah A	. Carmo				
		Firm/Company			
841 S	Atlantic Drive				
		Address			
Lantan	a FL 33462				
1 1		y/State and Zip Cod	е		
leancarm	o@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used to	for future annual ren	ort notification)		<u>2</u>
For further information	n concerning this matter, please			· AE	AUG 2
	-		0.4070	A A	326
Leah Carr		_ _{at (} 561	34672	, , , , , ,	P 17
Name	e of Person	Area Code	& Daytime Telep	hone Number 11031	PH 12: 2
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	,) A	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filit Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	us &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Ci see, FL 32301	ircle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	•
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Leah A. Carmo, L.L.C. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability")	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
841 S.Atlantic Drive	841 S. Atlantic Drive
Lantana, FL 33462	Lantana, FL 33462
	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registeration. Leah A. Carmo Name	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
841 S. Atlantic Drive	TATE ORID
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Lantana	FI 33462
City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacit all statutes relating to the proper and complete	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:
MGR		Leah A. Carmo
		841 S. Atlantic Drive
		Lantana, FL 33462
ZT.T 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the isted, the date must	date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five busing
LE V: Effective ffective date is l or 90 days after	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five busing
LE V: Effective ffective date is l or 90 days after	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five busing
LE V: Effective ffective date is l or 90 days after	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.) GNATURE: Lex	be specific and cannot be more than five busing
ffective date is I or 90 days after REQUIRED SIG	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 608, utes an affirmation under ware that any false inform	be specific and cannot be more than five busing
LE V: Effective ffective date is I or 90 days after REQUIRED SIG	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 608. utes an affirmation under ware that any false informutes a third degree felony Leah A. Carmo	ror an authorized representative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documents the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are type. lation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
LE V: Effective ffective date is I or 90 days after REQUIRED SIG	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 608. utes an affirmation under ware that any false informutes a third degree felony Leah A. Carmo	ror an authorized representative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documents the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Pattern authorized in a document to the Department of States.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)